BAYTEX ENERGY CORP

BAYTEX ENERGY CORP
ISIN: CA07317Q1054

Overview

2024/06/04 22:17:13

Price

4.55 CAD

Difference © -278%(0.13)
General attributes
ISIN CA07317Q1054
Symbol BTE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,513 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.53 CAD (22,800)
4.56 CAD (400)
4.60 CAD

4.61 CAD
4.475 CAD
4.68 CAD
4.5307 CAD
6,563,558
29,737,510.38
6,109

155,200

WKN: 07317Q105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/05/03

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA07317Q1054&ID_NOTATION=97002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a78f48c5df800fbad8ab9ac9ea54f7d36b7eba8d17f273daedd7ce7337bf694&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e295a3d811f33a05&time=1717649757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e53887c3457cf3cc84b4331d5055f26795dfb9a8910f9afb6637a3110379624&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=977ab7d39bb036431&time=1717649757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f492300288cd7def5b63b08c5135eca4f43bc7b0b5efd201933627b39d7940e9&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f2c14735ad64925f&time=1717649757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d351eb32a68ee2c81ed6e7dec6e696b460c14223e5b0933239cc45bcf3da7478&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=49bab53d93f4a51aa&time=1717649757&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88e3c991f40ba24d499fb747c2d3cf1d76ab511b0d948a31eed7176db15d5e31&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=10a169677c927a959&time=1717649757&tool=RSC

BAYTEX ENERGY CORP

Details

2024/06/04 22:17:13

Price
4.55 CAD

Difference © -278%(-0.13)

General attributes

ISIN CA07317Q1054
Symbol BTE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,513 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 4.53 CAD (22,800)
Ask (Ask size) 4.56 CAD (400)
Open 4.60 CAD
High 4.61 CAD
Low 4.475 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.68 CAD
VWAP 4.5307 CAD
Volume (pcs) 6,563,558

Trading volume 29,737,510.38
Number of trades 6,109
Last size 155,200

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.71% -2.57% +118.75%
Perf (abs.) -0.38 -0.12 +2.47
Beta 1.63 1.51 2.34
Volatility 40.85 40.70  53.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BAYTEX ENERGY CORP

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 3.056 EUR 0.00
04

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:17 4.55CAD 29.74

Exchange 04

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:29 3.027 EUR 0.00
04

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 3.33USD 38.95
04

Munich 2024/06/ 08:07 3.145EUR 0.00

4.83 CAD (5,769,711
4.91 CAD (5,290,492
4.67 CAD (4,661,749
4.94 CAD (4,843,582
5.55 CAD (2024/04/05
3.96 CAD (2024/01/19
6.37 CAD (2023/10/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.83 CAD (2023/06/23)

Number of
trades

1

6,109

14,132
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=97002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167246216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87458178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14484639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362674840

BAYTEX ENERGY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/06/ 18:22 3.06 EUR 0.00
04

2024/06/ 08:11 3.07 EUR 0.00
04

2024/06/ 20:22 3.064 EUR 0.00
04

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41927267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41940292

BAYTEX ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

BAYTEX

EMERGY CORP

Contact Details
BAYTEX ENERGY CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Edward D.
LaFehr

Brian G. Ector

Chad L.
Kalmakoff

Geoffrey J.
Darcy

Greg A.
Sawchenko

Kendall D.
Arthur
Murray J.
Desrosiers

Richard P.
Ramsay

Rodney D. Gray

Ryan M.
Johnson

Scott Lovett

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Mark Bly

Angela
Lekatsas

David Pearce
Donald Hrap
Jeffrey
Wojahn
Jennifer Maki
Stephen
Reynish
Tiffany Cepak

Trudy Curran

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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